
Category Name Class# Category Name Class# Category Name Class# Category Name Class#

 
White Wines 
Chenin Blanc
Riesling dry 0.0 - 0.9% rs
Riesling semi-dry 0.91 - 2.0% rs
Riesling semi-sweet 2.1 - 4.0% rs
Riesling sweet >4.1% rs
Gewurztraminer <3.0% rs
Gewurtztraminer >3.1% rs
Semillon
Muscat Varietals 0.0 - 5.0% rs
Other White Varietals
Other White Blends
White Bordeaux Type Blends
Sauvignon Blanc =< $20.00
Sauvignon Blanc > $20.01
Pinot Gris/ Grigio
White Rhone Blends
Viognier
Chardonnay =< $20.00
Chardonnay $20.01 - $40.00
Chardonnay $40.01 - $75.00
Chardonnay > $75.00
Other
Unoaked Chardonnay
Spanish White
Chilean White
Argentinian White
Cannabis-infused White Wine 

Sparkling Wines 
Sparkling White <2.5% rs
Sparkling White >2.5% rs
Sparkling Rose <2.5% rs
Sparkling Rose >2.5% rs
Sparkling Red <2.5% rs
Sparkling Red >2.5% rs
Sparkling Fruit < 2.5% rs
Sparkling Fruit > 2.5% rs
Other
Flavored Sparkling
Sparkling Dessert Red
Sparkling Dessert White 

 
Red Wines 
Pinot Noir =< $20.00 
Pinot Noir $20.01 - $40.00 
Pinot Noir $40.01 - $75.00 
Pinot Noir > $75.01 
Sangiovese 
Barbera 
Italian Type Red Blends 
Tempranillo 
Other Red Varietals 
Other Red Blends 
Syrah/ Shiraz =< $20.00 
Syrah/ Shiraz > $20.01 
Grenache 
Petite Sirah 
Rhone Type Red Blends 
Zinfandel =< $20.00 
Zinfandel > $20.01 - $75.00 
Zinfandel >$75.01 
Primitivo 
Malbec 
Merlot =< $20.00 
Merlot > $20.01 - $75.00 
Merlot > $75.01 
Cabernet Franc 
Cabernet Sauvignon =< $20.00 
Cabernet Sauvignon $20.01 - $40.00 
Cabernet Sauvignon $40.01 - $75.00 
Cabernet Sauvignon > $75.01 
Other Red Bordeaux Type Varietals =< $20.00
Other Red Bordeaux Type Varietals > $20.00
Red Bordeaux Type Blends=<$20.00
Red Bordeaux Type Blends $20.01 - $40.00
Red Bordeaux Type Blends $40.01 - $75.00
Red Bordeaux Type Blends > $75.01
Proprietary (House) Red
Petit Verdot

Blush and Rose Wines 
Varietal Rose’s 
Rose Blends 
Other 
Cannabis-infused Rose Wine 

 
Fortified Wines 
Sherry
Port
Cream Sherry 

 
Late Harvest and Dessert Wines 
LH White Varietals
Muscat Varietals >5.1% rs
LH Red Varietals
LH Other
Ice Wine 
 
Native American and Hybrid Wines

 
Fruit Wines, Vermouth and Other
Wine types 
White Vermouth
Red Vermouth
White Fruit Wines
Red Fruit Wines
Meads
Sangrias
Other 

 
 
Sake 
Sake 
 
Canned White Wines 
WhiteWines
Flavored White Wines 
 
Canned Red Wines 
Red Wines
Flavored Red Wines
Rose Wines
Flavored Rose Wines 
 
Canned Wines Other 
Sparkling Wines
Red Wine Coolers
White Wine Coolers
Rose Wine Coolers
Flavored Wine Coolers
Fruit Wine Coolers
Hard Seltzer 
 
Spritzers 
White Wine Spritzer
Rose Spritzer
Red Wine Spritzers
Fruitscato 
 
Boxed Wines 
Boxed Red Wines
Boxed White Wines
Boxed Rose 

 
Cider 
Hard Cider
Cider 

 
Distilled Beverages 
Brandy
Grappa
Eau de Vie
Other distilled grape and fruit spirits 

1100
1100
1101

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

301
302
303
304

400
401
402
402.5
403.0
404.0
405.0
406.0
407.0
408.0
409.0
410.0
411.0
412.0
413.0
414.0
414.5
414.7
415
416
418
418.5
419
420
421
422
423
423.5
424
424.5
425
426
427
427.8
428
430

Spanish Red
Chilean Red
Argentinian Red
Cannabis-infused Red Wine 

Native American White Varietals
Native American White Blends
White Hybrid Varietals
White Hybrid Blends
White Hybrid Vinifera Blends
Native American Red Varietals
Native American Red Blends
Red Hybrid Varietals
Red Hybrid Blends
Red Hybrid Vinifera Blends
Native American Vinifera Blends
Other
Sparkling Hybrid Vinifera Blend
Rose Hybrid Vinifera Blend
Hybrid Rose Blend
Native American Hybrid Blends 

500
501
502
503
504

600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615

700
701
702
703
704
705
706

800
801
802

431
432
433
434

Other
Fortified Grape Spirits 

900
901
902
903

998
999

803
804

1000

1200
1201
1300
1301

1400
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505

2000
2001
2002
2003

1600
1601
1602
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