



Next Gen Wine Categories

Produced by Wine Competitions Management & Productions, Ph.: 415.640.6337 // www.winecompetitions.com

Category Name	Class#	Category Name	Class#	Category Name	Class#	Category Name	Class#
Sparkling Wines		Blush and Rose Wines		Spanish Red	431	Other	803
Sparkling White <2.5% rs	100	Varietal Rose's	301	Chilean Red	432	Fortified Grape Spirits	804
Sparkling White >2.5% rs	101	Rose Blends	302	Argentinian Red	433		
Sparkling Rose <2.5% rs	102	Other	303	Cannabis-infused Red Wine	434	Distilled Beverages	
Sparkling Rose >2.5% rs	103	Cannabis-infused Rose Wine	304			Brandy	900
Sparkling Red <2.5% rs	104			Late Harvest and Dessert Wines		Grappa	901
Sparkling Red >2.5% rs	105	Red Wines		LH White Varietals	500	Eau de Vie	902
Sparkling Fruit < 2.5% rs	106	Pinot Noir =< \$20.00	400	Muscat Varietals >5.1% rs	501	Other distilled grape and fruit spirits	903
Sparkling Fruit > 2.5% rs	107	Pinot Noir \$20.01 - \$40.00	401	LH Red Varietals	502		
Other	108	Pinot Noir \$40.01 - \$75.00	402	LH Other	503	Cider	
Flavored Sparkling	109	Pinot Noir > \$75.01	402.5	Ice Wine	504	Hard Cider	998
Sparkling Dessert Red	110	Sangiovese	403.0			Cider	999
Sparkling Dessert White	111	Barbera	404.0	Native American and Hybrid Wines			
		Italian Type Red Blends	405.0	Native American White Varietals	600	Sake	
		Tempranillo	406.0	Native American White Blends	601	Sake	1000
White Wines		Other Red Varietals	407.0	White Hybrid Varietals	602	Canned White Wines	1100
Chenin Blanc	200	Other Red Blends	408.0	White Hybrid Blends	603	WhiteWines	1100
Riesling dry 0.0 - 0.9% rs	201	Syrah/ Shiraz =< \$20.00	409.0	White Hybrid Vinifera Blends	604	Flavored White Wines	1101
Riesling semi-dry 0.91 - 2.0% rs	202	Syrah/ Shiraz > \$20.01	410.0	Native American Red Varietals	605		
Riesling semi-sweet 2.1 - 4.0% rs	203	Grenache	411.0	Native American Red Blends	606	Canned Red Wines	
Riesling sweet >4.1% rs	204	Petite Sirah	412.0	Red Hybrid Varietals	607	Red Wines	1200
Gewurztraminer <3.0% rs	205	Rhone Type Red Blends	413.0	Red Hybrid Blends	608	Flavored Red Wines	1201
Gewurztraminer >3.1% rs	206	Zinfandel =< \$20.00	414.0	Red Hybrid Vinifera Blends	609	Rose Wines	1300
Semillon	207	Zinfandel > \$20.01 - \$75.00	414.5	Native American Vinifera Blends	610	Flavored Rose Wines	1301
Muscat Varietals 0.0 - 5.0% rs	208	Zinfandel >\$75.01	414.7	Other	611	Canned Wines Other	
Other White Varietals	209	Primitivo	415	Sparkling Hybrid Vinifera Blend	612	Sparkling Wines	1400
Other White Blends	210	Malbec	416	Rose Hybrid Vinifera Blend	613	Red Wine Coolers	1500
White Bordeaux Type Blends	211	Merlot =< \$20.00	418	Hybrid Rose Blend	614	White Wine Coolers	1501
Sauvignon Blanc =< \$20.00	212	Merlot > \$20.01 - \$75.00	418.5	Native American Hybrid Blends	615	Rose Wine Coolers	1502
Sauvignon Blanc > \$20.01	213	Cabernet Franc	419			Flavored Wine Coolers	1503
Pinot Gris/ Grigio	214	Cabernet Sauvignon =< \$20.00	420	Fruit Wines, Vermouth and Other Wine types		Fruit Wine Coolers	1504
White Rhone Blends	215	Cabernet Sauvignon \$20.01 - \$40.00	421	White Vermouth	700	Hard Seltzer	1505
Viognier	216	Cabernet Sauvignon \$40.01 - \$75.00	422	Red Vermouth	701	Spritzers	
Chardonnay =< \$20.00	217	Cabernet Sauvignon > \$75.01	423.5	White Fruit Wines	702	White Wine Spritzer	2000
Chardonnay \$20.01 - \$40.00	218	Other Red Bordeaux Type Varietals =< \$20.00	424	Red Fruit Wines	703	Rose Spritzer	2001
Chardonnay \$40.01 - \$75.00	219	Other Red Bordeaux Type Varietals > \$20.00	424.5	Meads	704	Red Wine Spritzers	2002
Chardonnay > \$75.00	220	Red Bordeaux Type Blends=<\$20.00	425	Sangrias	705	Fruitscato	2003
Other	221	Red Bordeaux Type Blends \$20.01 - \$40.00	426	Other	706		
Unoaked Chardonnay	222	Red Bordeaux Type Blends \$40.01 - \$75.00	427	Fortified Wines		Boxed Wines	
Spanish White	223	Red Bordeaux Type Blends > \$75.01	427.8	Sherry	800	Boxed Red Wines	1600
Chilean White	224	Proprietary (House) Red	428	Port	801	Boxed White Wines	1601
Argentinian White	225	Petit Verdot	430	Cream Sherry	802	Boxed Rose	1602
Cannabis-infused White Wine	226						